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RANK  PLAYER

1 Joseph Anselmini
2 Rafael Aparicio

3 Josh Bergman

4 Gytis Bernatavicius
5 Raymond Chan

6 Dimitar Danchev
7 Binh Nguyen

8 Jacobo Fernandez
9 Joshua Field

10 Daniel Fried

11 Thomas Fuller

12 Henry Grunzweig
13 Ryan Hall

14 Warren Hampton
15 Loni Harwood

16 Michael Herron
17 Jong Jin

18 Jeremy Joseph

19 Allen Kessler

20 Charles Lacolla

21 Jason Les

22 Daniel Lipszyc

23 Luke Marsh

24 Roger Morris

25 Rumen Nanev

26 Simeon Naydenov
27 Rocco Palumbo
28 Daniel Payne

29 Olav Prinzvonsachsen
30 Francis Rusnak

31 Brett Shaffer

32 Jennifer Shahade
33 Jeff Sluzinski

34 Wenlin Wang

35 William Wellborne
36 Martin Zamani

2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #54: $888 Crazy Eights 8-Handed No-Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1A

Amazon

Entries: 1291 Remaining Players (at EOD): 36
Buyin: $888  Prize Pool: $1,031,768

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
Cambridge, Ontario, CAN
MADRID, , ES
BROOKLINE, MA, US
Vilnius, , LT

San Francisco, CA, US
PLOVDIV, , BG

West Linn, OR, US
BRONX, NY, US

VILLA PARK, CA, US
Tempe, AZ, US
BOULDER, CO, US
Berkeley, CA, US
HAMILTON, ON, CA
Waco, TX, US

STATEN ISLAND, NY, US
Co Donegal,, ID
BEVERLY HILLS, CA, US
BUFFALO, NY, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
Chesterfield, MI, US
COSTA MESA, CA, US
GLASGOW, MT, US
SCUNTHORPE, GB
PENSACOLA, FL, US
VARNA, , BG

Sofia, BG

IT

Mount Vernon, WA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BELOIT, KS, US
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
Shanghai, CN

Houston, TX, US

Boca Raton, FL, US

Places Paid: 194

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

89,000

86,000
143,000
360,000
105,000
208,000
336,000
106,000
323,000
366,000
263,000
279,000
215,000

82,000
235,000

72,000

45,000
141,000
159,000
123,000
119,000
138,000
251,000
138,000
168,000
200,000
116,000
263,000

71,000
341,000
173,000
285,000

96,000

91,000
159,000
135,000

Amazon /449 /3
Amazon /444 /5
Amazon /443 /1
Amazon /437 /3
Amazon/431/5
Amazon/438/5
Amazon/450/7
Amazon/434/8
Amazon/432/8
Amazon /445 /7
Amazon/434/3
Amazon /447 /5
Amazon /434 /4
Amazon /448 /2
Amazon/435/7
Amazon/450/ 4
Amazon/ 440/ 2
Amazon /447 /2
Amazon/440/1
Amazon/438/8
Amazon/449/7
Amazon/431/3
Amazon /447 /3
Amazon /437 /2
Amazon /446 /7
Amazon/441/1
Amazon /442 /1
Amazon/439/2
Amazon/433/6
Amazon /444 /6
Amazon/439/8
Amazon/439/7
Amazon /443 /7
Amazon /441 /4
Amazon/431/7
Amazon /442 /6



